

Est on A/c B.11

1

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Mode of measurement—

No. and date of agreement—

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	

ABSTRACT OF COST

N/WORKS— Construction of road
from Kundhar village to
Tarpahapur. Under M.M.
G.S.Y. (Se)

Agency:— Sri Arun Kumar, At—
Kainakada, P.O.— Schimna, P.S.—
Gudhar, Dist.— Jannu.

Ag. No.— 42/S.BD/M.M.G.S.Y./2020-21

Date of work start— 28-07-2020

Date of Completion— 27-03-2021

Ag. value of Constⁿ Cost— Rs 1,00,80,029.7

Rate quoted— 10% Below.

(1/1) Plc and fixing of works

B.M. Pillar & reference

Pillar— do— etc

Qty. P.M. 1378, P. 1, etc. (1)

2.40 km @ Rs 32061=40/km Rs 76944=40

(2/2) cleaning and grubbing

road land— do— etc

Qty. V.T.M. B. 1377, P. 2, etc. (2)

c. 80 Hec @ Rs 51133=76/Hec Rs 42,952=40

(3/3) Excavation for road way

17/11/20
18.12.2020

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झांझा

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F R ₂	1,19,899=w
Qty V.T.M.B. 1377, P-8, ita (4)					
241.50 m ³ @ R ₂ 126.24/m ³ — R ₂					30,487=w
(4/4) Const ⁿ of embankment with					
approved materials — do — E/L					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1377, P-7, ita (3)					
144.90 m ³ @ R ₂ 29.57/m ³ — R ₂					4285=w
(5/5) Excavation for roadwork					
in soil — do — E/L					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1377, P-8, ita (4)					
241.50 m ³ @ R ₂ 74=16/m ³ — R ₂					17,910=w
(6/7) Const ⁿ of embankment with					
materials obtained from					
borrow pits — do — E/L					
with level up to 1000 m —					
126.20 m ³ Qty V.T.M.B. 1377, P-8, ita (5/6)					
at 119.15 m ³ @ R ₂ 175.22/m ³ — R ₂					20,877=w
(7/8) Const ⁿ of embankment					
with materials obtained					
from borrow pits — do					
715.16 m ³ Qty V.T.M.B. 1377, P-8, ita (5/6)					
at 698.00 m ³ @ R ₂ 135=12/m ³ — R ₂					94,326=w
(8/9) Const ⁿ of subgrade and					
earthen shoulder — do					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1377, P-10, ita (9)					
1319.10 m ³ @ R ₂ 176.86/m ³ — R ₂					2,33,296=w
(9/10) Const ⁿ of G.S.B. grading — I —					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1377, P-9, ita (9)					
1111.00 m ³ @ R ₂ 1648.95/m ³ — R ₂					18,31,993=w

Continuation

R₂ 23 53 063

16/12/2020
 कार्यपालक अभियंता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमंडल, झांझा

ch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				At R	21,51,061 m
(10/15) Const ⁿ of G.S. B. gongling 1					
24.70m ³ by V.T.M.B. 1377, P-10, Sta (C)					
24.00m ³ @ R 1648.75/m ³ — R					61,098 m
(11/19) Plv and laying of R.C. C.P.V.					
duct 300mm dia — do —					
by V.T.M.B. 1377, P-8, Sta (C)					
7.5000m @ R 1572.00/m — R					1,17,939 m
(12/24) Plv and fixing of typical					
M.M.G.S.Y. in formatory					
and c. 1350m Board					
by V.T.M.B. 1377, P-11, Sta (C)					
3.00m @ R 9320.00 each — R					24961 m
(13/35) E/work in excavation					
for found ⁿ — do — E/L					
51.240m ³ by V.T.M.B. 1377, P-2, Sta (D)					
Limit 46.950m ³ @ R 294.73/m ³ — R					13,848 m
(14/36) Plv P.C. C.M.S. in efform					
found ⁿ — do — E/L					
4.035m ³ by V.T.M.B. 1377, P-2, Sta (D)					
5.234m ³ by V.T.M.B. 1377, P-3, Sta (A)					
9.2705m ³ Limit 6.162m ³ @ R 4844.28/m ³ — R					29,850 m
(15/37) Brick masonry work					
in en (1:4) in H/wall —					
23.736m ³ by V.T.M.B. 1377, P-3, Sta (A)					
17.913m ³ by V.T.M.B. 1377, P-3, Sta (A)					
41.649m ³ Limit 41.607m ³ @ R 6400.30/m ³ — R					2,66,277 m
(16/38) Plv and laying R.C.					

Continuation Rs 28,69,986 m

16.11.2020
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झाड़ा

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R.		29,69,986=
600 mm of H.P. - do - E/L					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1377, P-3, ita ⑤					
22.50 m @ Rs 1251.83/m — Rs					28,167=
(17/39) E/Work in excavation					
for Foundation - do - E/L					
65.092 m³ Qty V.T.M.B. 1377, P-3 ita ①					
Rs 59.596 m³ @ Rs 294.73/m³ — Rs					17565=
(18/42) Plr P.ec-mis in open					
foundry - do - E/L					
5.418 m³ Qty V.T.M.B. 1377, P-4, ita ②					
4.443 m³ Qty V.T.M.B. 1377, P-4 ita ④					
9.861 m³					
Rs 5.924 m³ @ Rs 4844.28/m³ — Rs					28,698=
(19/43) Brick masonry work					
Cm. (11/4) - do - E/L					
34.123 m³ Qty V.T.M.B. 1377, P-4 ita ③					
27.174 m³ Qty V.T.M.B. 1377, P-4 ita ⑥					
61.297 m³					
Rs 61.214 m³ @ Rs 6400.30/m³ — Rs					3,91,788=
(20/44) Plv and laying 1000 mm					
for R.ec NP3 H.P. - do					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1377 P-4 ita ③					
22.15.00 m @ Rs 3422.019/m — Rs					51330=
					Rs 33,87,534=
less 10% Below Rs 1000					Rs 3,38,753=
Adol 12% G.S.T					Rs 30,48,781=
2-12-2020					Rs 4,06,504=
less 10% Below					Rs 3,38,753=
2-12-2020					Rs 3,82,791=
2-12-2020					Rs 34,45,122=

Continuation

16.12.2020
कार्यपालक अभियंता
प्रायोग कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झाझा

